
Easy-installation with standard bases and long 
life means infrequent ongoing replacement. 
Perfect for recessed cans throughout the 
home, even in damp locations. Simple, 
dimming replacement LED bulb that o�ers the 
perfect combination of color temperature, 
brightness and beam angle for commercial 
and residential downlighting applications. 

LED REFLECTORS BR Floodlights

Perfect Downlight with a small footprint



 1-877-255-0004 | info@greenliteusa.com 
www.greenliteusa.com

Ideal Applications

●2700K   ●3000K   ●4000K  ●5000K
Case Quantity:   2-Pack /24     4-Pack/24 Available in

MULTI-PACKS

This lamp may not be compatible with all dimmers. Visit www.greenliteusa.com for dimmer compatibility information.

Lumens  Rated Life
  HOURS 

Warranty
YEARS

 

Model UL Location
    Rating

     CCT   UL Fixture
     Rating

Replaces ENERGY
  STAR

Bulb 
Shape 

7W R20 Floodlight 

8W BR30 Floodlight 

11W BR30 Floodlight

16.5W BR40  Floodlight

50W

65W

65W

85W

550

670

850

1200

3

3

3

3

Non-Enclosed

Non-Enclosed

Non-Enclosed

Non-Enclosed

25K

25K

25K

25K

Damp

Damp

Damp

Damp

Lumens

R20

BR30

BR30

BR40

Case
Quantity

24

48

48

12

DIMMABLE
Beam
Angle

100°

100°

100°

103°

M.O.L. M.O.D.

3.8”

5.1”

5.1”

6.4”

2.5”

3.7”

3.7”

5”
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LED REFLECTORS
BR Floodlights


